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ACROSS
 2. The company’s _____ gave a statement to the news.
 4. past training or life details; what’s behind an object
 5. person who doesn’t stay with a doctor overnight
 6. Mr. Nguyen got a _____ from all the noise.
 10. antonym for rare
 12. command center
 14. has higher speed limits than most roads
 18. to think about; to problem solve
 19. looks out for people swimming
 20. Karate is a form of _____.

DOWN
 1. slow-spinning carnival or park ride
 3. kind of sturdy backpack
 7. e.g., babysitting, preschool, nannies
 8. used to brighten up dark places
 9. _____ didn’t take long since it wasn’t too dirty.
 11. event to earn money to support something
 13. The _____ used different voices for each character.
 15. opposite of hello
 16. place where one does tasks, e.g., a desk
 17. Lola and her _____ split rent equally.

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com 4 8 6 7 0 4

Spelling Crossword Puzzle

Spelling List E-25

4

6

8

10

12

3

5

7

11

9

13

14

19

15 16

17

18

20

2

1

Note to 
Students: 
Hyphens 
get their 
own box.



Note to Teachers: Copy this word bank to the back of the puzzle page, 
if desired. Basic and Challenge words are not included in this puzzle.

knapsack

highway

headache

self-defense

lifeguard
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merry-go-round

goodbye

background

brainstorm

roommate

flashlight

headquarters

workstation

spokesperson

fundraiser

outpatient

commonplace

childcare

storyteller

cleanup
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